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GRAND NORTHERN ARCHERY MEETING 1975

DOUBLE F,I.T.A. STAR 23RD/24TH AUGUST

PRIZE LIST

N.C.A.S. AWARDS

lst Lady

2nd Lady

3rd Lady
Best Gold
1st Novice
1st Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
Highest Score
1lst Day

1st Gent

2nd Gent

3rd Gent
Best Gold

1st Novice
1st Veteran
1st Class

2nd Class

%rd Class
Best Red 2nd end
Highest Score
1st Day

1st Club

VISITORS AWARDS

1st Lady
1lst Gent
Highest Score
lst Day

OPEN AWARDS

1st Lady other than
G.M.B./M.B.

Best Gold at 70 metres
Best Gold at 60 metres

Sunday round only
1st Gent other than
G.M.B./M.B.

Best Gold at 90 metres
Best Gold at 70 metres

Jack & Jill .
Sunday Round:only

Mrs, N. Bottomley
Mrs. P. Taylor
Mrs., S. Fearnley
Mrs. M. Robertshaw
Mrs, M. Barlow

Mrs. D. Holt

Mrs. D, Evans

Mrs. I. Smith

Mrs, N. Bottomley

G. Stevenson
A, Keeley

B. Hampson
B. Pletcher
B. Holme

P. Raggio

D. Gallagher
D. Reynolds
A, Tideswell
C. Platon

P. Taylor

Bronte: Mrs. D. Bannister
Miss B. A, Morris
Mrs, M. Robertshaw

Mrs, C. Sykes
G. W. Allkins

Mrs. R. Adams

Mrs. S. Fearnley
Miss C. Blackwell
Miss P. Conway
Mrs. G. Barnes

J. Neusinger

B, Fletcher

P. Bayley

Mr. & Mrs. G. Sykes
I. Shepherd

Preston & Fylte
Winnington Park
Walverden
Bronte

Overdale ,
Winnington Park
N. Cheshire

St. Ives

Preston & Fylde

Preston & Fylde
Blackpool
Daten

N, Cheshire
Kendal

High Elm
Eccles
Barnsley
Kendal

Emmott

Winnington Park

L. Newsome
J. Cowling
J. Foster

Stourbridge
Ryl. Leamington Spa

Coventry

Walverden
Walsall
Walsall
Blackpool

Exeter

N. Cheshire
Foder
Stourport
Rochdale

2261
2141
2089

1119
2078
1617
1093

1154

2278
2260
2257
1692
1843
2054

1808
1619

1165

11474

2304
2254

1194

2087

1012

2220

4384
1029

%% Mrs., Adams round on the first day included 302 at 50 metres which has been
submitted as a new British Record.

Weather 1st Day - Generally fine, but rain during the 30 metre distance
2nd Day - Dry with blustery wind



