GRAND NORTHERN ARCHERY MEETING 1975 DOUBLE F.I.T.A. STAR 23RD/24TH AUGUST

PRIZE LIST

N.	.C	.A	.S		AWARDS
----	----	----	----	--	--------

N.C.A.S. AWARDS			
lst Lady 2nd Lady 3rd Lady Best Gold	Mrs. N. Bottomley Mrs. P. Taylor Mrs. S. Fearnley Mrs. M. Robertshaw	Preston & Fylde Winnington Park Walverden Bronte	2261 2141 2089
lst Novice lst Class 2nd Class 3rd Class	Mrs. M. Barlow Mrs. D. Holt Mrs. D. Evans Mrs. I. Smith	Overdale Winnington Park N. Cheshire St. Ives	1119 2078 1617 1093
Highest Score lst Day	Mrs. N. Bottomley	Preston & Fylde	1154
1st Gent 2nd Gent 3rd Gent Best Gold 1st Novice 1st Veteran	G. Stevenson A. Keeley B. Hampson B. Fletcher B. Holme P. Raggio	Preston & Fylde Blackpool Daten N. Cheshire Kendal High Elm	2278 2260 2257 1692 1843
2nd Class 3rd Class Best Red 2nd end	D. Gallagher D. Reynolds A. Tideswell C. Platon	Eccles Barnsley Kendal Emmott	2054 1808 1619
Highest Score 1st Day	P. Taylor	Winnington Park	1165
Ist Club	Bronte: Mrs. D. Bannister Miss B. A. Morris Mrs. M. Robertshaw	_	11474
VISITORS AWARDS			
lst Lady lst Gent	Mrs. C. Sykes G. W. Allkins	Stourbridge Ryl. Leamington Spa	2304 2254
Highest Score	Man D A 3	Community	1194

lst Lady	Mrs. C. Sykes	Stourbridge	2304
lst Gent	G. W. Allkins	Ryl. Leamington Spa	2254
Highest Score 1st Day	Mrs. R. Adams	Coventry	1194

OPEN AWARDS

lst Lady other than			
G.M.B./M.B.	Mrs. S. Fearnley	Walverden	2087
Best Gold at 70 metres	Miss C. Blackwell	Walsall	
Best Gold at 60 metres	Miss P. Conway	Walsall	
Sunday round only	Mrs. G. Barnes	Blackpool	1012
1st Gent other than			
G.M.B./M.B.	J. Neusinger	Exeter	2220
Best Gold at 90 metres	B. Fletcher	N. Cheshire	
Best Gold at 70 metres	P. Bayley	Foder	
Jack & Jill	Mr. & Mrs. G. Sykes	Stourport	4384
Sunday Round only	I. Shepherd	Rochdale	1029

^{**} Mrs. Adams round on the first day included 302 at 50 metres which has been submitted as a new British Record.

1st Day - Generally fine, but rain during the 30 metre distance Weather 2nd Day - Dry with blustery wind